GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

(Value in 000 AED aa 3 il 4adlf)

Item

Number of Workers
Compensation of Workers
Intermediate Consumption
Output

Value Added

Source: Dubai Statistics Center -Economic Survey 2018

@ Bkl - s AT cilasdl) Laddy Lalaidy) @ digall
Economic Indictors of Other service activities - Emirate of Dubai
2017

* dadl)
value*

-

30,641
898,555
1,437,600
3,405,661

1,968,061

Jaj 4y o
Dubai Statistics Center

P

Claidiall dae
i) lag g
Josa gl ety
Ly

Aalnall dagl)

2018 Lﬁ.‘lhaﬁ:}” CM\ - chaa?).‘ @ Ky :J.\AAAH

* Not include the Financial intermediation services indirectly measured (FISIM)

Lonsinall Adlall cilaaal) Jais Y*



