



المؤشرات الاقتصادية لأنشطة الخدمات الأخرى - إمارة دبي Economic Indictors of Other service activities - Emirate of Dubai 2017

(القيمة بالألف درهم Value in 000 AED)

Item	القيمة * *value	البيان
Number of Workers	30,641	عدد المشتغلين
Compensation of Workers	898,555	تعويضات المشتغلين
Intermediate Consumption	1,437,600	الاستهلاك الوسيط
Output	3,405,661	الانتــاج
Value Added	1,968,061	القيمة المضافة

Source: Dubai Statistics Center - Economic Survey 2018

المصدر: مركز دبي للإحصاء - المسوح الإقتصادية 2018

*لا تشمل الخدمات المالية المحتسبة

^{*} Not include the Financial intermediation services indirectly measured (FISIM)